
2024 - St John Sacramental Program Dates 
Sacrament of Penance- Reconciliation 

Year 3 or older and have been Baptised 
 

Dates and Times 
● Lessons will run for 1 hour - Galilee Room 
● Compulsory Mass attendance - weekly 

Compulsory: Enrolment form completed and returned with 
donation to participate in this Sacrament. 

Register by 12th April 2024 
 

Parent Information Meeting - Parent Only Tuesday 14th May at 7pm 

Enrolment Mass - Parent & Child Sunday 19th May at 9:00am or 10:30am 

Lesson 1 - Parent & Child Tuesday 21st May at 7:00pm 

Lesson 2 - Parent & Child Tuesday 28th May at 7:00pm 

Lesson 3 - Parent & Child Tuesday 4th June at 7:00pm  

Lesson 4 Church Practice - Parent & Child Tuesday 11th June at 7:00pm 

Celebration: Sacrament of Penance- Reconciliation Saturday 15th June at 11:00am 
 
 

Sacrament of Eucharist- First Holy Communion 
 

Year 4 or older, have been Baptised and received 
Reconciliation. 

Dates and Times 
● Lessons will run for 1 hour - Galilee Room 
● Compulsory Mass attendance - weekly 

Compulsory: Enrolment form completed and returned with 
donation to participate in this Sacrament. 

Register by 5th July 2024 

Parent Information Meeting - Parent Only Tuesday 23rd July at 7:00pm  

Enrolment Mass - Parent & Child Sunday 28th July at 9:00am or 10:30am 

Lesson 1 - Parent & Child Tuesday 30th July at 7:00pm  

Lesson 2 - Parent & Child Tuesday 6th August at 7:00pm  

Lesson 3 - Parent & Child Tuesday 13th August at 7:00pm  

Lesson 4 Church Practice - Parent & Child Tuesday 20th August at 7:00pm 

Celebration: Sacrament of Eucharist- First Holy Communion 
 

Saturday 24th August at 6:00pm 
Sunday 25th August at 9:00am or 11:00am 
Coordinator will allocate a date and time after enrolment form is returned. 

 
 

 

Sacrament of Confirmation 
 

Year 5 or older, have been Baptised, received Reconciliation 
and First Holy Communion. 

Dates and Times 
● Lessons will run for 1 hour - Galilee Room 
● Compulsory Mass attendance - weekly 

Compulsory: Enrolment form completed and returned with 
donation to participate in this Sacrament. 

Register by 27th September 2024 
 

Parent Information Meeting- Parent Only Tuesday 22nd October at 7:00pm  

Enrolment Mass - Parent & Child Sunday 27th October at 9:00am or 10:30am 

Lesson 1 - Parent & Child Tuesday 29th October at 7:00pm 

Lesson 2 - Parent & Child Tuesday 5th November at 7:00pm 

Lesson 3 - Parent & Child Tuesday 12th November at 7:00pm 

Lesson 4 Church Practice - Parent & Child Tuesday 19th November at 7:00pm 

Celebration: Sacrament of Confirmation Friday 22nd November at 7:00pm 
 


